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TINC COMM. VA

ISIN: BE0974282148

Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:17

Price
12.16 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.33% (-0.04)

BE0974282148
TINC

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

442 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

12.00 EUR (435)
12.16 EUR (2,917)
12.18 EUR

12.20 EUR

12.08 EUR

12.20 EUR
12.164569 EUR
18,406
223,901.00

94

1

14.50
14.00
13.50 kl
13.00
12.50
12.00 J
11.50

11.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974282148&ID_NOTATION=132116274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974282148&ID_NOTATION=132116274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38343842cd39721ceeb83267058a2c96503726794bcf382b1a26b069d8f6f635&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4e5085994d78547e8&time=1713712415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07efbcf5351a365ce6ead411bbb8d69f70a7acc2e265b9a51b695283793f6ac1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a828a4fbfaf41dc15&time=1713712415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=914b0e50ea8b0a1daab41a5fda457d58336ed2dd0b728de5bb11b2dc275b0b3b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b8fc77db44ce0c16&time=1713712415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cd5f71798353fe31087e80fcb6a0724398d08423ad64dd5987d9301beb9139e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32d4ef08c206838f8&time=1713712415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f781d245267bfd988689124b4a1d67934b0ebc9a4bddf3d02afeaf4040f36a9a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c5f110a1a43e9536&time=1713712415&tool=RSC
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Price
12.16 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.33% (-0.04)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN BE0974282148
Symbol TINC
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 442 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.00 EUR (435)
Ask (Ask size) 12.16 EUR (2,917)
Open 12.18 EUR
High 12.20 EUR
Low 12.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.20 EUR
VWAP 12.164569 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,406
Trading volume 223,901.00
Number of trades 94
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.49% +0.50% -3.80%
Perf (abs.) +0.41 +0.06 -0.48
Beta 0.28 0.24 0.17
Volatility 16.24 15.16 12.97

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 12.06 EUR
19

London Stock 2021/06/ 14:29 12.4256 EUR

Exchange 11

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 11.98 EUR
19

Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 17:35 12.16 EUR
19

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:11 12.02 EUR

12.40 EUR (2024/04/08
10.85 EUR (2024/03/01
12.75 EUR (2023/07/25
10.85 EUR (2024/03/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.22

0.00

12.09 EUR (19,283
11.83 EUR (24,603
11.62 EUR (23,622

)
)
)
11.86 EUR (17,153)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

&

94
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132116274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133262697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133025363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118768
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ERSTE

Group



TINC COMM. VA

Company profile

Company Logo

TINC

Contact Details
TINC NV

Karel Oomsstraat 37 - 2018 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-3-290-21-73
Fax: +

E-mail: info@tincinvest.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Manu
Vandenbulcke

Bruno Laforce

Filip Audenaert

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philip Maeyaert ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Elvira Member of Supervisory
Haezendonck Board

Helga van Peer  Member of Supervisory
Board

Kathleen Member of Supervisory

Defreyn Board

Katja Willems Member of Supervisory
Board

Kristof Vande Member of Supervisory

Capelle Board

Marc Vercruysse Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Vermeiren Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@tincinvest.com

	TINC COMM. VA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



